

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 **11**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) NI/w:-	Adsinohammad ke				
	ghar se uttar jame wali				
	Muzaffarpur siwan tak				
	Baidnath Sab ke gharkak				
(2) Agency:-	Alok Kumar				
	At - Awas Nagar				
	New Police Line, Bariya				
	Post - M.I.T Muzaffarpur				
(3) Agreement No -	SBD-87/2019-2020				
(4) Date of work order -	23/03/2020				
(5) Contract date of comp -	22/03/2021				
(6) Recast of 1st on A/C bill.					
	 T.E. J.E. Abstract of cost				
(1/1) Constn of Refn & w-					
orking Bench Mark-					
Qty. 1.77km (vide p-1)					
@ 10093.77/km + - 2					17862.00
(2/2) Constn of Refn pillars					
burjee					
Qty. 1.77 km (vide p-1)					
@ 9469.20/km - 2					16,760.00
(3/3) clearing & grubbing of					

Continuation

34,622.00

B/F- 34,622.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road land -					
Qty. 0.53 hect (vide P-1)					
@ 49496.70/hect —					₹ 26,233.00
[4/4] constn of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit with lead upto 1000m					
Qty- 681.93 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 174.83/m ³ —					₹ 1,19,222.00
[5/5] constn of embankment with approved material					
lead upto 100 mtr -					
Qty- 1591.16 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 58.59/m ³ —					₹ 93,226.00
[6/6] constn of G.S.B by well graded material.					
Qty- 848.985 m ³ (vide P-7)					
@ 2585.41/m ³ —					₹ 2,19,500.00
[7/23,24] Providing & fixing typical M.M.S.S. sign & maintenance board -					
Qty- 01 Nos (vide P-6)					
@ 11341.24/each —					₹ 45,365.00
Continuation					25,13,668.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[8/30] Excavation of foundation of CD work					
Qty - 219.20 m ³ (vide p-2)					
@ 285.17 /m ³					₹ 62,509.00
[9/31] Sand filling in foundation of CD work					
Qty - 3.76 m ³ (vide p-2)					
@ 421.91 /m ³					₹ 4,118.00
[10/33] Providing PCC 115 in levelling course					
Qty - 15.12 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 5758.55 /m ³					₹ 87,069.00
[11/38] Providing RCC M25 in conc box cul -					
Qty - 90.84 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 7367.40 /m ³					₹ 6,69,255.00
[12/39] Back filling behind abutment					
Qty - 57.60 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 2498.09 /m ³					₹ 1,43,890.00
[13/40] Weep holes in RCC					
Qty - 80 Nos (vide p-3)					
@ 90.59 /each					₹ 7,247.00
Continuation					34,87,756.00

